
From To Lock in Date Upto

14000 1 14000 FULLY PAID 10/09/2018 DEMAT

1000 14001 15000 FULLY PAID 10/09/2018 PHYSICAL 

4000 15001 19000 FULLY PAID 10/09/2018 DEMAT

1000 19001 20000 FULLY PAID 10/09/2018 PHYSICAL

943366 20001 963366 FULLY PAID 10/09/2020 DEMAT

2569149 963367 3532515 FULLY PAID 10/09/2018 DEMAT

100000 3532516 3632515 FULLY PAID 10/09/2020 DEMAT

50000 3632516 3682515 FULLY PAID 10/09/2018 DEMAT
1500800 3682516 5183315 FULLY PAID FREE DEMAT

5183315 TOTAL

Type of Security (F-Fully 

Paid, P-Partly Paid, L-
Lock-in etc.)

Distinctive Numbers range

Physical/Demat
Number of 

Securities

ANG LIFESCIENCES INDIA LIMITED


